
 S
E

C
T

IO
N

 P
A

G
E

 D
A

T
E

Sum
p Pum

ps

U
S

A
: (9

3
7

) 7
7

8
-8

9
4

7
   •   C

a
n

a
d

a
: (9

0
5

) 4
5

7
-6

2
2

3
   •   In

te
rn

a
tio

n
a

l: (9
3

7
) 6

1
5

-3
5

9
8

A C
rane C

o. C
om

pany

9
4

S
P

w
w

w
.c

ra
n
e
p
u
m

p
s
.c

o
m

8
/0

6

S
eries: FC

 
P

e
d

e
s
ta

l

DISCONTINUED



 S
E

C
T

IO
N

 P
A

G
E

 

 D
A

T
E

U
S

A
: (9

3
7

) 7
7

8
-8

9
4

7
   •   C

a
n

a
d

a
: (9

0
5

) 4
5

7
-6

2
2

3
   •   In

te
rn

a
tio

n
a

l: (9
3

7
) 6

1
5

-3
5

9
8

A C
rane C

o. C
om

pany

Sum
p Pum

p

9
5

S
P

w
w

w
.c

ra
n
e
p
u
m

p
s
.c

o
m

S
eries: FC

P
e

d
e

s
ta

l

8
/0

6

SYMBOL

NUMBER

PART

NUMBER

QTY DESCRIPTION

1

2

3

4

5

96136

09379

09403

09362

02756

1

2

2

1

3

Motor, 1/3HP 115V

Float Rod Collar

Slotted Hd Set Screw

Flex Coupling

Socket Hd, Set Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/4" Lg

6

7

8

9

10

08169

15-5-1

20871

09365-A

20567

5

1

1

1

1

Cap Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2" Lg

Square Nut

Guide Rod Bracket

Float Rod

Shaft

11

12

13

14

15

09364

20563

08182

20669

09356-C

1

1

1

1

1

Float

Column Tube

Set Screw, 5/16-18 x 3/8" Lg, SS

Strainer Screen

Impeller

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

09355-A

20553

20564

20569

09354-C

1-4-1

21022

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Base

Collet

Sleeve

Bearing & Support Assy

Volute

Hex Hd Screw, 1/4-20 x .625" Lg, SS

Set Screw, 5/16-18 x 5/8" Lg SS

Due to design changes made in these pumps, some parts currently being manu-

factured are not interchangeable with those previously used. To replace discontin-

ued parts, order from the following listings.

SYMBOL

NUMBER

(INSET)

PART

NEEDED

QTY ORDER THESE PARTS

FROM LIST AT LEFT

PUMPS MFD. PRIOR TO AUGUST 1970 (SERIAL NO. 0870)

A

B

C

D

E

Shaft

Column

Bearing

Impeller

Volute Housing

1

1

1

1

1

Symbols, 10, 12, 15 & 17

Symbols, 10, 12, 15 & 17

Symbols, 18, 19 & 20

Symbols, 10, 12, 15 & 17

Symbols, 18, 19 & 20

PUMPS MFD. FROM TO AUGUST 1970 TO MARCH 1972 

(SERIAL NO. 0870 to 0372)

A

B

C

D

E

Shaft

Column

Bearing

Impeller

Volute Housing

1

1

1

1

1

Symbols, 10, 15 & 17

Symbols, 12

Symbols, 18, 19 & 20

Symbols, 10, 15 & 17

Symbols, 18, 19 & 20

DISCONTINUED




